Name of the Company CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Scrip Code 512093, CRANESSOFT

Name of the Scrip, Class of Security CRANES, Equity

Quarter ended 31ST MARCH 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2015

1(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly paid-up shares :-

No of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares of the

up shares shares Company
Held by promoter/promoter group NiL NA NA
Held by Public NIL NA NA
Total(D) 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities :-

No of outstanding

As a % of total no. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of shares of the

securities convertible securities company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities
Held by promoteripromoter group NIL NA NA
Held by Public NIL NA NA
Total{E) 0 o] 9]
Warrants : - No of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the

Company, assuming full conversion of

warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL I NA NA
Held by Public NIL NA NA
Total(F) 0 a 1]
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants NA
11,77,66,850 100.00

and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F)




Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Total Number | Total number

of of
shareholders

form

Number of shares
shares held in
dematerialized

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

{(A+B)1

As a percenta

ge of [As a percentage of
{A+B+C)

Number of

shares |Asa percentage

(A)
(1)

H
Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Groupj2

(i (V]

v} (Vi)

Indian

(vt}

i)

—

(X=(vViily/(iv)*100

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

14,68,800

14,68,800

1.25

10,00,000

68.08

(b)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(c}

Bodies Corporate

60,50,200

60,50,200

5.14

0.00

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A){1)

75,19,000

75,19,000

6.38

10,00,000

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

13.30

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A){2)

0

0

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

75,19,000

75,19,000

6.38

6.38

10,00,000

(B)

Public shareholding[3

(1)

Institutions

| (a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1,65,84,356

1.65,84.356

14.08

(©)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

e Insurance Companies

Venture Capital Funds

9,00.000

Foreign Institutional Investors

9,00,000

0.76

1.14,443

Fereign Venture Capital Investors

1.14,443

0.10

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1}

1,75,98,799

1,75,98,799

14.94

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

441

2,36,84,212

2,36,84212

20.11

20.11

Individuals -

i.  Individual shareholders holding
neminal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

36,250 4,18,39,756

4,18,05,820

35.53

35.53

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

103

1,81,21,368

1,77,53,868

15.39

15.39

(&) |
(d)

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Directors

0.00

0.00

Trust -

4,000

4,000

0.00

0.00

NRI

299

77,31,809

77,31,809

6.57

6.57

Clearing Member

88

11,86,309

11,86,309

1.01

1.01

Foreign Corporate Bodies

2

81,097

81,097

0.07

0.07

OCB's

0.00

0.00

Sub-Totai (B)(2)

37,185

9,26,49,051

9,22 47,115

78.67

78.67

Total Public Shareholding
{BI= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

37,190 11,02,47,850

10,98,45,914

93.62

§3.62

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)+(B)

37,198] 11,77.66,850

11,73,64.914

100.00

100.00

10,00,000

0.85

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total [T)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

37,198| 11,77.66,850

11,73,64,914

10,00,000

0.85




= . o - 5 58'0 ogel 000°00°0} |89 0006152 lejoL
3 7 u - = 000 oo'o v} 0L 000'00°02 £ 3Ad sestdizjug Ainb3 eag|g
z = 7 : = ooe 000 o oy'0 00€'69'Y uep weseny |
= 5 = d 2 00’0 00°0 0 00°0 000°} 18pRYY peanyy g
- - > z = 000 000 0 000 000'} UBP YBGSIN S
- E = 5 = 000 00°0 0 LE'L 000'2t'sL P 1A SBUIDIOH I pUy 3|3
2 = 2 3 = 000 000 0 LA 009'80'02 P11 1Ad Wadsal [ puy ¥ &
= ) = g T 00°0 00°0 0 4] 009'v6'y pajui sjealld
juswdojenaq Ausdold puy pue suosuer|z
- = ~ = = 580 G8'66 000'00'0L |58°0 005'L0'0L Ispeyy Jisy|)
nx) x) X} X1} (1A (1A 00L:(IINAAJ=(IAT A (Al m () 0]
SSE|J Bwles §Se|0
ay) Jo sanlInnas alles ay} (e)(1)
9|qIMBALOT | PaY SALINDAS | JO SJUBLIBM play asnejo-qns 4o (o) (o)+a)+lv) | pIay
10 Jaquunu 8|gqiManuo? Jo Jaquinu sjueliem | +(g@)+(y) ej03 |ej0} pueshh | seseyg
[ejo} ¢, & sy J0 JaqunN €10} % B Sy | Jo Jaqunpy | puelb jo 9 e sy |abejuadlad e sy "ON jo Yy, e sy jo ‘oN
Jeydea
aleys pan|ip Jo %, e se
{se1314N29s 3|aAUOD
pue sjueliem
40 UOISIaAU0D
1y Bunwnsse
saieys Bupfpspun ‘ON

Buipnjoul) sateys [ejoL

Saj}INJ8s 3|qI4aAU0D JO S|iejaq

SJUBMEM JO S{IB)aQ

(,) se1eys pasequinoug

piay saieys Jo sjejeq

J1apjoyaleys ay} Jo sweN

ug

(a) (1}




= 7 : r 5 86'2¢ §20'8¢'88'¢ 1ejo1
= z - - - St'e 9%1'89°0% dILVHM FYHHMNd |8
- = o = = el 912'08'Gl VIZ SNNNA[L
- = 7 = i ¥8'L £0.'89'L2 YIZ SNNNA|9
- - = 5 o GZ'¥ LB1'66'6Y QLT ANVE N ANV IHL|S
- = : - g B5'6 £22'16'2L°L VIANI H0 MNVE| ¥
- - . = = G9'} 000'57'61 .17 LAd ANYAWOD NOILONHELSNOODIY 1ISSY TYNOILYNYILNI(E
- - - - 2 £8'E 0L2'LL'Sk Q3LINIT FLVAIYd MYV 3DATTMONM 08l|T
- - = = s £0°L 0i7'Cl'Z8 Q3 LINIT 3LVAIYd MHVd IDATTMONM 24l | |
SSEJD dwes
ay} jo sanuUnaes $SB|O alWes
3|(IMBAU0D | p[aY SaIINIAS | BY) JO SJUBLIEM
Em_.__wmmm““_n 10 J0 Jaquinu B[qIIaAU0D j0Jequinu | play sjueliem
| 3 0 agun
R I |B10} J'a'm 9, jo Jagquiny |ejo} ¢, B Sy Jo JaquinN
31qIMaAUu0D

PYE:SIUELIEN {anoqe (e)(]) esed je

JO UO|SIaAUDD JUaWalE}S Ul pajesipul '

114 Bunwnsse {0)+{a)+(v) |E10L puEID

saieys BurAepun “a'1} saseys Jo Jaquunu
Buipnjour) [e30} Jo afiejuaniad play saleys
saleys |ejol S9]JLINJAS 3(ILAAUOD JO S|1EIR(] SjuelIEM JO S|ielaq e se saieys 10 JaquinN 18p[OYBIBYS BY) JO BlUEN ‘oN S

{1 o)1)




- . 5 = i L9'aL £61°59'G6'L lejol
- - = % E €0 0.F'cl'e8 QILINM FLVAIYA YeYd 39A3TMONY 0812
: - - : - 656 €2L162) VIONI 30 3INVE][L
SSE|9 WEeSs
ou Jo SoNIINIAS SSB|D SWEeS
S|qIBALOD | play SeNNo9s | ay) Jo sjuBLIEM
[epdes 10 Jaquinu AqIIBAUOD Jo saquWnu SjuBIIEM
SBUS PANIP 4O |\ prey yram o 10 Jaguinp [e101 %, e Sy | Jodagunp

o, B Se (sanlinaas
ajqIi@AU0D
puUe SjueLeMm

JO UO|SIaAL0D

{ancqe (e)()) esed e
JuaLLIAlElS U] pajealpul

lin) Butunsse (9)+(g)stv) 12301 puERIo
saieys fulApspun 371} saleys o Jagquinu
Buipnjouy) &30} jo abejuaoiad seleys wayj ypm
saleys |ejo| $3]114N09S 3| (111aAU0D JO S|Ie}aq Sjledrem jo spiejag B SB Saleysg 30 Jaguiny (ovd} Hasuon u) Buiysy suosiay sy} pue {s)1apjoyateys ay} jo (s)awey "ON Ug

{n} (2)nh




{hd)

ment showin ils of locked-in shar

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of | Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as
Shareholder shares a percentage of total
(Promoters / number of shares
Public) {i.e., Grand Total (A)
+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I}
(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
(ly(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of |Number of shares
outstanding |underlying outstanding
DRs DRs Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A}
+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)
(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
(ii){b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'nromoter / promoter
group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding |outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, DRs a percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs, number of shares
etc.) {i.e., Grand Total (A)
+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)
(a) above}
y
NIL NIL NIL NIL
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